Faenza
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
6 1 GEMINIANI Luca
11 2 GIROTTI Evan
18 3 GALEOTTI Federico
23 4  BACCOLI Francesco
24 5  ROSSI Thomas
28 6 CAMPODUNI Marco
55 7 TURRINI Elia
61 8 CAPRA Bryan Antonio
65 9  GROSSI Giacomo
91 10  FABBRI Lorenzo
128 11  PINI Riccardo
132 12 FRUET Marco
208 13 ALVISI Nicolo®
225 14 QUATTROMINI Simone
272 15  GUIDETTI Andrea
777 16  AMALI Cristian
823 17  TAMAGNINI Denis
© MGM Timing

Mini 65 - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Elenco partenti (17)

Categoria
Debuttanti
Debuttanti
Debuttanti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Debuttanti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Debuttanti
Debuttanti
Cadetti

Team - Motoclub
Moto Club Marzeno
Moto Club Castellarano
Moto Club Castellarano
Cremona

Moto Club Castellarano

Trivella

Moto Club Migliori SM Action

Moto Club F. Baracca

Moto Club Crostolo

Moto Club Monte Coralli Faenza

Verolese

Arco

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Moto Club Parma

Moto Club Castellarano
Andrea Marchetti

Trasimeno G Capecchi

Esposto ore : 08:22

Faenza, domenica 28 giugno 2020

Moto
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Yamaha

Transp .
25963
25958
25117
25949
25118
25123
25933
25970
25936
25122
25972
25939
25996
25934
25932
25928
26002
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